DA
C1
00
0/
DA
C1
00
1/

00
8
Ordering Information
1. All Logic Features — 24-pin package.
Accuracy Temperature Range
— 40°C to +85°C — 55°C to +125°C 0° to +  70°C
0.05% (10-bit) DAC1000LCJ DAC1000LJ DAC 1000LCN
0.10% (9-bit) DAC1001LCN
0.20% (8-bit) DAC1002LCJ DAC1002LJ DAC1002LCN
Package Outline J24A J24A N24A
2. For Left Justified Data — 20-pin package.
Accuracy Temperature Range
—40°C to +85°C —55°C to +125°C 0° to +70°C
0.05% (10-bit) DAC1006LCJ DAC1006LJ DAC1006LCN
0.10% (9-bit)
0.20% (8-bit) DAC1008LCJ DAC1008LJ
DAC1007LCN
DAC1008LCN
Package Outline J20A J20A N20A
4-78